
BLUORBIT INDIA

Customer Name : Sunita Bharmal, Service Type : Standard Courier, Currency : SGD, 
From Date : 04-Jun-2021, To Date : 30-Jun-2021, From Country : Singapore

From Weight (kg) To Weight (kg) Singapore India United Arab Emirates Australia Indonesia Pakistan

0.50 1.00 21.40 24.00 28.80 30.00 34.80 21.40

1.10 2.00 26.50 30.00 36.00 37.50 43.50 26.50

2.10 3.00 31.60 36.00 43.20 45.00 52.20 31.60

3.10 4.00 36.70 42.00 50.40 52.50 60.90 36.70

4.10 5.00 41.80 48.00 57.60 60.00 69.60 41.80

5.10 6.00 46.90 54.00 64.80 67.50 78.30 46.90

6.10 7.00 52.00 60.00 72.00 75.00 87.00 52.00

7.10 8.00 57.10 66.00 79.20 82.50 95.70 57.10

8.10 9.00 62.20 72.00 86.40 90.00 104.40 62.20

9.10 10.00 67.30 78.00 93.60 97.50 113.10 67.30

10.10 11.00 72.40 84.00 100.80 105.00 121.80 72.40

11.10 12.00 77.50 90.00 108.00 112.50 130.50 77.50

12.10 13.00 82.60 96.00 115.20 120.00 139.20 82.60

13.10 14.00 87.70 102.00 122.40 127.50 147.90 87.70

14.10 15.00 92.80 108.00 129.60 135.00 156.60 92.80

15.10 16.00 97.90 114.00 136.80 142.50 165.30 97.90

16.10 17.00 103.00 120.00 144.00 150.00 174.00 103.00

17.10 18.00 108.10 126.00 151.20 157.50 182.70 108.10

18.10 19.00 113.20 132.00 158.40 165.00 191.40 113.20

19.10 20.00 118.30 138.00 165.60 172.50 200.10 118.30

20.10 21.00 123.40 144.00 172.80 180.00 208.80 123.40

21.10 22.00 128.50 150.00 180.00 187.50 217.50 128.50

22.10 23.00 133.60 156.00 187.20 195.00 226.20 133.60

23.10 24.00 138.70 162.00 194.40 202.50 234.90 138.70

24.10 25.00 143.80 168.00 201.60 210.00 243.60 143.80

25.10 26.00 148.90 174.00 208.80 217.50 252.30 148.90

26.10 27.00 154.00 180.00 216.00 225.00 261.00 154.00



27.10 28.00 159.10 186.00 223.20 232.50 269.70 159.10

28.10 29.00 164.20 192.00 230.40 240.00 278.40 164.20

29.10 30.00 169.30 198.00 237.60 247.50 287.10 169.30

30.10 31.00 174.40 204.00 244.80 255.00 295.80 174.40

31.10 32.00 179.50 210.00 252.00 262.50 304.50 179.50

32.10 33.00 184.60 216.00 259.20 270.00 313.20 184.60

33.10 34.00 189.70 222.00 266.40 277.50 321.90 189.70

34.10 35.00 194.80 228.00 273.60 285.00 330.60 194.80

35.10 36.00 199.90 234.00 280.80 292.50 339.30 199.90

36.10 37.00 205.00 240.00 288.00 300.00 348.00 205.00

37.10 38.00 210.10 246.00 295.20 307.50 356.70 210.10

38.10 39.00 215.20 252.00 302.40 315.00 365.40 215.20

39.10 40.00 220.30 258.00 309.60 322.50 374.10 220.30

40.10 41.00 225.40 264.00 316.80 330.00 382.80 225.40

41.10 42.00 230.50 270.00 324.00 337.50 391.50 230.50

42.10 43.00 235.60 276.00 331.20 345.00 400.20 235.60

43.10 44.00 240.70 282.00 338.40 352.50 408.90 240.70

44.10 45.00 245.80 288.00 345.60 360.00 417.60 245.80

45.10 46.00 250.90 294.00 352.80 367.50 426.30 250.90

46.10 47.00 256.00 300.00 360.00 375.00 435.00 256.00

47.10 48.00 261.10 306.00 367.20 382.50 443.70 261.10

48.10 49.00 266.20 312.00 374.40 390.00 452.40 266.20

49.10 50.00 271.30 318.00 381.60 397.50 461.10 271.30

50.10 51.00 276.40 324.00 388.80 405.00 469.80 276.40

51.10 52.00 281.50 330.00 396.00 412.50 478.50 281.50

52.10 53.00 286.60 336.00 403.20 420.00 487.20 286.60

53.10 54.00 291.70 342.00 410.40 427.50 495.90 291.70

54.10 55.00 296.80 348.00 417.60 435.00 504.60 296.80

55.10 56.00 301.90 354.00 424.80 442.50 513.30 301.90

56.10 57.00 307.00 360.00 432.00 450.00 522.00 307.00

From Weight (kg) To Weight (kg) Singapore India United Arab Emirates Australia Indonesia Pakistan



57.10 58.00 312.10 366.00 439.20 457.50 530.70 312.10

58.10 59.00 317.20 372.00 446.40 465.00 539.40 317.20

59.10 60.00 322.30 378.00 453.60 472.50 548.10 322.30

60.10 61.00 327.40 384.00 460.80 480.00 556.80 327.40

61.10 62.00 332.50 390.00 468.00 487.50 565.50 332.50

62.10 63.00 337.60 396.00 475.20 495.00 574.20 337.60

63.10 64.00 342.70 402.00 482.40 502.50 582.90 342.70

64.10 65.00 347.80 408.00 489.60 510.00 591.60 347.80

65.10 66.00 352.90 414.00 496.80 517.50 600.30 352.90

66.10 67.00 358.00 420.00 504.00 525.00 609.00 358.00

67.10 68.00 363.10 426.00 511.20 532.50 617.70 363.10

68.10 69.00 368.20 432.00 518.40 540.00 626.40 368.20

69.10 70.00 373.30 438.00 525.60 547.50 635.10 373.30

From Weight (kg) To Weight (kg) Singapore India United Arab Emirates Australia Indonesia Pakistan

From Weight (kg) To Weight (kg) Hong Kong Andorra Albania Armenia Belgium Burkina Faso

0.50 1.00 24.00 28.80 30.00 34.80 21.40 24.00

1.10 2.00 30.00 36.00 37.50 43.50 26.50 30.00

2.10 3.00 36.00 43.20 45.00 52.20 31.60 36.00

3.10 4.00 42.00 50.40 52.50 60.90 36.70 42.00

4.10 5.00 48.00 57.60 60.00 69.60 41.80 48.00

5.10 6.00 54.00 64.80 67.50 78.30 46.90 54.00

6.10 7.00 60.00 72.00 75.00 87.00 52.00 60.00

7.10 8.00 66.00 79.20 82.50 95.70 57.10 66.00

8.10 9.00 72.00 86.40 90.00 104.40 62.20 72.00

9.10 10.00 78.00 93.60 97.50 113.10 67.30 78.00

10.10 11.00 84.00 100.80 105.00 121.80 72.40 84.00

11.10 12.00 90.00 108.00 112.50 130.50 77.50 90.00

12.10 13.00 96.00 115.20 120.00 139.20 82.60 96.00

13.10 14.00 102.00 122.40 127.50 147.90 87.70 102.00

14.10 15.00 108.00 129.60 135.00 156.60 92.80 108.00

15.10 16.00 114.00 136.80 142.50 165.30 97.90 114.00



16.10 17.00 120.00 144.00 150.00 174.00 103.00 120.00

17.10 18.00 126.00 151.20 157.50 182.70 108.10 126.00

18.10 19.00 132.00 158.40 165.00 191.40 113.20 132.00

19.10 20.00 138.00 165.60 172.50 200.10 118.30 138.00

20.10 21.00 144.00 172.80 180.00 208.80 123.40 144.00

21.10 22.00 150.00 180.00 187.50 217.50 128.50 150.00

22.10 23.00 156.00 187.20 195.00 226.20 133.60 156.00

23.10 24.00 162.00 194.40 202.50 234.90 138.70 162.00

24.10 25.00 168.00 201.60 210.00 243.60 143.80 168.00

25.10 26.00 174.00 208.80 217.50 252.30 148.90 174.00

26.10 27.00 180.00 216.00 225.00 261.00 154.00 180.00

27.10 28.00 186.00 223.20 232.50 269.70 159.10 186.00

28.10 29.00 192.00 230.40 240.00 278.40 164.20 192.00

29.10 30.00 198.00 237.60 247.50 287.10 169.30 198.00

30.10 31.00 204.00 244.80 255.00 295.80 174.40 204.00

31.10 32.00 210.00 252.00 262.50 304.50 179.50 210.00

32.10 33.00 216.00 259.20 270.00 313.20 184.60 216.00

33.10 34.00 222.00 266.40 277.50 321.90 189.70 222.00

34.10 35.00 228.00 273.60 285.00 330.60 194.80 228.00

35.10 36.00 234.00 280.80 292.50 339.30 199.90 234.00

36.10 37.00 240.00 288.00 300.00 348.00 205.00 240.00

37.10 38.00 246.00 295.20 307.50 356.70 210.10 246.00

38.10 39.00 252.00 302.40 315.00 365.40 215.20 252.00

39.10 40.00 258.00 309.60 322.50 374.10 220.30 258.00

40.10 41.00 264.00 316.80 330.00 382.80 225.40 264.00

41.10 42.00 270.00 324.00 337.50 391.50 230.50 270.00

42.10 43.00 276.00 331.20 345.00 400.20 235.60 276.00

43.10 44.00 282.00 338.40 352.50 408.90 240.70 282.00

44.10 45.00 288.00 345.60 360.00 417.60 245.80 288.00

45.10 46.00 294.00 352.80 367.50 426.30 250.90 294.00

From Weight (kg) To Weight (kg) Hong Kong Andorra Albania Armenia Belgium Burkina Faso



46.10 47.00 300.00 360.00 375.00 435.00 256.00 300.00

47.10 48.00 306.00 367.20 382.50 443.70 261.10 306.00

48.10 49.00 312.00 374.40 390.00 452.40 266.20 312.00

49.10 50.00 318.00 381.60 397.50 461.10 271.30 318.00

50.10 51.00 324.00 388.80 405.00 469.80 276.40 324.00

51.10 52.00 330.00 396.00 412.50 478.50 281.50 330.00

52.10 53.00 336.00 403.20 420.00 487.20 286.60 336.00

53.10 54.00 342.00 410.40 427.50 495.90 291.70 342.00

54.10 55.00 348.00 417.60 435.00 504.60 296.80 348.00

55.10 56.00 354.00 424.80 442.50 513.30 301.90 354.00

56.10 57.00 360.00 432.00 450.00 522.00 307.00 360.00

57.10 58.00 366.00 439.20 457.50 530.70 312.10 366.00

58.10 59.00 372.00 446.40 465.00 539.40 317.20 372.00

59.10 60.00 378.00 453.60 472.50 548.10 322.30 378.00

60.10 61.00 384.00 460.80 480.00 556.80 327.40 384.00

61.10 62.00 390.00 468.00 487.50 565.50 332.50 390.00

62.10 63.00 396.00 475.20 495.00 574.20 337.60 396.00

63.10 64.00 402.00 482.40 502.50 582.90 342.70 402.00

64.10 65.00 408.00 489.60 510.00 591.60 347.80 408.00

65.10 66.00 414.00 496.80 517.50 600.30 352.90 414.00

66.10 67.00 420.00 504.00 525.00 609.00 358.00 420.00

67.10 68.00 426.00 511.20 532.50 617.70 363.10 426.00

68.10 69.00 432.00 518.40 540.00 626.40 368.20 432.00

69.10 70.00 438.00 525.60 547.50 635.10 373.30 438.00

From Weight (kg) To Weight (kg) Hong Kong Andorra Albania Armenia Belgium Burkina Faso

From Weight (kg) To Weight (kg) Germany American Samoa Argentina

0.50 1.00 28.80 30.00 34.80

1.10 2.00 36.00 37.50 43.50

2.10 3.00 43.20 45.00 52.20

3.10 4.00 50.40 52.50 60.90

4.10 5.00 57.60 60.00 69.60



5.10 6.00 64.80 67.50 78.30

6.10 7.00 72.00 75.00 87.00

7.10 8.00 79.20 82.50 95.70

8.10 9.00 86.40 90.00 104.40

9.10 10.00 93.60 97.50 113.10

10.10 11.00 100.80 105.00 121.80

11.10 12.00 108.00 112.50 130.50

12.10 13.00 115.20 120.00 139.20

13.10 14.00 122.40 127.50 147.90

14.10 15.00 129.60 135.00 156.60

15.10 16.00 136.80 142.50 165.30

16.10 17.00 144.00 150.00 174.00

17.10 18.00 151.20 157.50 182.70

18.10 19.00 158.40 165.00 191.40

19.10 20.00 165.60 172.50 200.10

20.10 21.00 172.80 180.00 208.80

21.10 22.00 180.00 187.50 217.50

22.10 23.00 187.20 195.00 226.20

23.10 24.00 194.40 202.50 234.90

24.10 25.00 201.60 210.00 243.60

25.10 26.00 208.80 217.50 252.30

26.10 27.00 216.00 225.00 261.00

27.10 28.00 223.20 232.50 269.70

28.10 29.00 230.40 240.00 278.40

29.10 30.00 237.60 247.50 287.10

30.10 31.00 244.80 255.00 295.80

31.10 32.00 252.00 262.50 304.50

32.10 33.00 259.20 270.00 313.20

33.10 34.00 266.40 277.50 321.90

34.10 35.00 273.60 285.00 330.60

From Weight (kg) To Weight (kg) Germany American Samoa Argentina



35.10 36.00 280.80 292.50 339.30

36.10 37.00 288.00 300.00 348.00

37.10 38.00 295.20 307.50 356.70

38.10 39.00 302.40 315.00 365.40

39.10 40.00 309.60 322.50 374.10

40.10 41.00 316.80 330.00 382.80

41.10 42.00 324.00 337.50 391.50

42.10 43.00 331.20 345.00 400.20

43.10 44.00 338.40 352.50 408.90

44.10 45.00 345.60 360.00 417.60

45.10 46.00 352.80 367.50 426.30

46.10 47.00 360.00 375.00 435.00

47.10 48.00 367.20 382.50 443.70

48.10 49.00 374.40 390.00 452.40

49.10 50.00 381.60 397.50 461.10

50.10 51.00 388.80 405.00 469.80

51.10 52.00 396.00 412.50 478.50

52.10 53.00 403.20 420.00 487.20

53.10 54.00 410.40 427.50 495.90

54.10 55.00 417.60 435.00 504.60

55.10 56.00 424.80 442.50 513.30

56.10 57.00 432.00 450.00 522.00

57.10 58.00 439.20 457.50 530.70

58.10 59.00 446.40 465.00 539.40

59.10 60.00 453.60 472.50 548.10

60.10 61.00 460.80 480.00 556.80

61.10 62.00 468.00 487.50 565.50

62.10 63.00 475.20 495.00 574.20

63.10 64.00 482.40 502.50 582.90

64.10 65.00 489.60 510.00 591.60

From Weight (kg) To Weight (kg) Germany American Samoa Argentina



65.10 66.00 496.80 517.50 600.30

66.10 67.00 504.00 525.00 609.00

67.10 68.00 511.20 532.50 617.70

68.10 69.00 518.40 540.00 626.40

69.10 70.00 525.60 547.50 635.10

From Weight (kg) To Weight (kg) Germany American Samoa Argentina
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